

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1373 OF 1999

RATANLAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BADRINARAYAN(DEAD) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nilkanta Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A prayer is made for adjournment by two weeks so that necessary steps
for

can be bringing on record the legal representatives of Respondent No.1
taken.

al)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Vijay Aggarw

ter

Court Master

Court Mas